
 
Bill Stanley  

From: "Alice and Mike Ogden" <miknalis@jps.net>
To: "Dave Elliot" <airdave3@gmail.com>; "Allen Silver" <silver@pia.com>; "Becky Davies" 

<bliving@syix.com>; "Bill and Theresa Stanley" <bstanley@ix.netcom.com>; "Bill Owens" 
<cwilly58@epix.net>; "Bob Brown" <bobmlr@jps.net>; "Bob Hall" <bob_hall@adaptec.com>; 
"Charloa and Ken Burker" <deadpan8@aol.com>; "Duane and Susan Zuchelli" 
<zucchelli169@citcom.net>; "Ed and Shirley Barr" <ebarr66168@aol.com>; "Jim Duffy" 
<jim@vorpalware.com>; "John Waldeck" <jjwdeck@juno.com>; "Kent Walker" 
<walkerk@crocuta.com>; "Lee Wilcox" <leelwilcox@aol.com>; "Madalyn Drago" 
<madalyn@crocuta.com>; "Mike & Alice" <miknalis@jps.net>; "Theresa Stanley" 
<theresa_stanley@yahoo.com>; "TJ McGrath" <TMcgrath@bellcarter.com>; "Uncle Zip" 
<unclezip@citlink.net>

Cc: "Bruce Fitch" <brucefitch@sbcglobal.net>
Sent: Monday, December 01, 2008 9:19 PM
Attach: Cal Club Party 2009 .wps
Subject: CPC Holiday Party
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California Parachute Club 

ANNUAL Holiday Party 

01/17/09  
DRINKS, APPETIZERS, DESERTS &  

GOOD FRIENDS  

Time: 6:00 PM  

Place: Ed & Shirley Barr’s  

821 Kramer Court  

Brentwood, Ca. 94513  

925-516-2324  

If everyone would bring an appetizer or desert, we could make this event low cost and tasty.  

Please let us know if you can make it to this great gathering and what you would like to bring? RSVP 
by January 1 and save $5 off of your $20 dues for next year. 

The club will provide Wine, Beer & a non-alcoholic punch.  

We will have drawings for Calendars and Jump Tickets 



Those of you who might want to spend the night in Brentwood, here are two options: 

Holiday Inn Express                                 Hampton Inn (new) 

8820 Brentwood Blvd.                             7605 Brentwood Blvd.  

Brentwood, Ca. 94513                              Brentwood, Ca. 94513  

925-634-6400                                        925-513-1299 
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